
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

I II III IV

1 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 91 98 87 93 369 8x GOLD

2 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 91 93 93 92 369 5x SILVER

3 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 92 92 90 95 369 3x BRONZE

4 Erene Chew Johor 92 93 93 89 367 4x

5 Nur Falidah Anuar N.Sembilan 94 89 94 90 367 3x

6 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 91 91 92 90 364 5x

7 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. Zain N.Sembilan 89 90 91 92 362 0x

8 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 93 95 87 86 361 7x

9 Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 91 91 90 89 361 3x

10 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 89 93 88 89 359 7x

11 Ain Sazlin Abd. Jalal N.Sembilan 87 92 88 90 357 4x

12 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 93 91 81 355 5x

13 Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 88 91 86 89 354 4x

14 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 90 87 87 90 354 2x

15 Nur Hazirah Dato' Abd. Puhat Perak 88 92 88 85 353 5x

16 Masitah Ali Terengganu 86 87 94 86 353 3x

17 Nurul Hanani Adzhar PDRM 88 88 91 86 353 2x

18 Anis Shazreen Azmi P.Pinang 88 90 83 91 352 1x

19 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 90 91 82 87 350 4x

20 Sharifah Nurliana S. Ismail P.Pinang 84 89 93 84 350 4x

21 Elsa Chew Johor 85 88 90 84 347 4x

22 Siau Cuili Perak 85 89 84 89 347 3x

23 Razlina Abrahim PDRM 77 93 88 88 346 3x

24 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 83 84 86 87 340 3x

25 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 80 87 88 80* 335 2x

26 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 83 79 90 79 331 2x

27 Madhihah Abdul Malik P.Pinang 78 76 85 82 321 1x

* ISSF Rules 7.6.6.2.2.1 - Minus (-) 2 points for extra 1 competition shot. 
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Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Falidah Anuar N.Sembilan 94 89 94 90 367

Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. Zain N.Sembilan 89 90 91 92 362

Ain Sazlin Abd. Jalal N.Sembilan 87 92 88 90 357

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 92 92 90 95 369

Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 88 91 86 89 354

Masitah Ali Terengganu 86 87 94 86 353

Erene Chew Johor 92 93 93 89 367

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 93 95 87 86 361

Elsa Chew Johor 85 88 90 84 347

Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 89 93 88 89 359

Anis Shazreen Azmi P.Pinang 88 90 83 91 352

Sharifah Nurliana S. Ismail P.Pinang 84 89 93 84 350

Nurul Aina Fatiha Baharudin PDRM 91 91 90 89 361

Nurul Hanani Adzhar PDRM 88 88 91 86 353

Razlina Abrahim PDRM 77 93 88 88 346

Nur Hazirah Dato' Abd. Puhat Perak 88 92 88 85 353

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 90 91 82 87 350

Siau Cuili Perak 85 89 84 89 347

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 93 91 81 355

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 90 87 87 90 354

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 83 84 86 87 340

1060

1075

SERIES

TOTAL

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

BRONZE
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10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

NJR Melaka 25/08/2006PAHANG
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